AANEMAKI XCO / KESKI-SUOMEN MAASTOMESTARUUS 22.8.2018

RIDE CYCLE STORE CUP 8/11

TULOKSET

Sija Nimi

N10
1 Liida Lahti

M10
1 Eeti Lahti
2 Emil Ruokostenpohja
3 Leevi Polkki

M12

N16

M16

N18
1

Elias Ruokostenpohja

Aleksi Arkko
Sasu Jokinen

Siiri Rasimus

Akseli Maja

Viivi Voutilainen

Naiset kunto

1

Marja Rantanen

Miehet kunto

1

Henri Ruokostenpohja

2 Anssi Lahti

3 Tommi Espo

4 Joel Juutinen

5 Jarmo Teiskonen

6 Tomi Koivisto

6 Tero Tukiainen

6 Toni Raatinen

6 James Conroy

Naiset kilpa
1 Eve Lanhti
Miehet kilpa

1 Jussi Laurila

2 Samuel Halme

3 Jouni Kahelin

4 Juha Tamminen
N40

1 Miia Jamsen
M40

1 Arto Voutilainen

2 Janne Raatikainen

3 Marko Korhonen
M50

1 Matti Purojarvi

2 Erik Nieminen
M70
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RCS Cupin joukkue

Ne Lahdet ja Nuolioja

Ne Lahdet ja Nuolioja
CC llves 2

CC llves 1

JYPS JuniorTeam LEEA
JYPS JuniorTeam ASE

JYPS JuniorTeam ASE

CC llves 2
Ne Lahdet ja Nuolioja

JYPSin sahlaajat

Team Turistit
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13:24

9:11
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11:05

23.32

55.15
1:03:04

1:12:17

51:45

1:11:17

1:04:21

52:48
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1:21:11
DNF
DNF

1:04:23

54:21
57:32
1:01:45
1:20:07

1:18:56
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1:08:21

29:45
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Joukkuetulokset
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Ne Lahdet ja Nuolioja
Kensu

CC llves 2

JYPS JuniorTeam ASE
CC llves 1

JYPS Junior Team LEEA
JYPSin sahlaajat

Team Turistit

JYPS Jatkat

Eve, Liida, Eeti ja Anssi Lahti seka Arja Nuolioja

Ulla Yrj6la, Erik Nieminen, Marko Korhonen, Seppo Salmela, Matti Purojarvi

Kimmo Vanha-Jaakkola, Emil Ruokostenpohja, Henri Ruokostenpohja, Aleksi Kyllastinen, Marko Kallio
Akseli Maja, Sasu Jokinen, Eevi Hautajoki

Mikko Jéarvinen, Elias Ruokostenpohja, Juha Tamminen, Mira Orell-Sipponen, Keijo Vehkakoski

Lotta Voutilainen, Eemeli Kanervo, Elo Leino, Aleksi Arkko

Joel Juutinen, Juha Nikupeteri, Jani Lirkki, Taimo Halme, Maria Mikkonen

Tomi Koivisto, Jani Sipponen, Marko Savela, Niilo Liuska

Marko Haapakoski, Tuomas Inkildinen, Petri Palve, Timo Takkinen
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